
  1675 Lakeland Drive, Suite 207 

Jackson, Mississippi  39216 

Office  601.977.8993 

Fax  601.949.4344 

www.allenhoshall.com 
 

 

 

11 January 2018 
 
 
 
The Mayor and Aldermen of 
The City of Vicksburg, Mississippi 
P.O. Box 150 
Vicksburg, Mississippi 39180 
 
Re: Continuing Sewer Assessment Program – Year Three 
 Vicksburg, Mississippi 
 
Gentlemen: 
 
Enclosed is the tabulation of bids received on 10 January 2018 for the referenced project.  We have 
reviewed the bids received and recommend that a contract be awarded to the low bidder, Suncoast 
Infrastructure, Inc. in the amount of $475,729.00. 
 
If you have any questions or need additional information, please let me know. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Allen & Hoshall 
 

 
 
Chawanpon Bunniran, PE 
Project Manager 
 
cbunniran@allenhoshall.com 
 
CB/fb    
 
Enclosure 



ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

02736-6.01 GPS Coordinates of Manhole Cover 440 EA 6.00$           2,640.00$       

02736-6.02 MACP Level 1 Lamphole Inspections 5 EA 20.00$         100.00$          

02736-6.03 MACP Level 2 Manhole Inspections 440 EA 125.00$       55,000.00$      

02737-6.01 Smoke Testing 105350 LF 0.66$           69,531.00$      

02737-6.02.1 Dye Tracing Type 1 40 EA 25.00$         1,000.00$       

02737-6.02.2 Dye Tracing Type 2 40 EA 25.00$         1,000.00$       

02737-6.02.3 Dye Tracing Type 3 40 EA 25.00$         1,000.00$       

02737-6.02.1 Dye Tracing Type 1 60 MH 20.00$         1,200.00$       

02737-6.02.2 Dye Tracing Type 2 60 MH 20.00$         1,200.00$       

02737-6.02.3 Dye Tracing Type 3 60 MH 20.00$         1,200.00$       

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 6” Pipe 7200 LF 3.00$           21,600.00$      

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 8” Pipe 78100 LF 2.75$           214,775.00$    

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 12” Pipe 1900 LF 3.00$           5,700.00$       

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 15” Pipe 500 LF 3.00$           1,500.00$       

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 18” Pipe 5000 LF 2.60$           13,000.00$      

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 22” Pipe 7650 LF 0.10$           765.00$          

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 24” Pipe 4350 LF 3.20$           13,920.00$      

02738-6.0.1 Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV Inspection 27” Pipe 950 LF 3.00$           2,850.00$       

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 6” Diameter Pipe 720 LF 0.10$           72.00$            

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 8” Diameter Pipe 7810 LF 3.10$           24,211.00$      

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 12” Diameter Pipe 200 LF 2.35$           470.00$          

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 15” Diameter Pipe 200 LF 17.00$         3,400.00$       

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 18” Diameter Pipe 500 LF 18.00$         9,000.00$       

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 22” Diameter Pipe 770 LF 1.00$           770.00$          

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 24” Diameter Pipe 500 LF 19.00$         9,500.00$       

02738-6.02 Heavy Cleaning 27” Diameter Pipe 200 LF 20.00$         4,000.00$       

02738-6.03 Bypass Pumping – 22” Line 2 Day 100.00$       200.00$          

02738-6.03 Bypass Pumping – 24” Line 1 Day 3,500.00$    3,500.00$       

02738-6.03 Bypass Pumping – 27” Line 1 Day 3,500.00$    3,500.00$       

02739-6.01 CCTV & SONAR Inspection 22” Diameter Pipe 7650 LF 0.50$           3,825.00$       

02739-6.01 CCTV & SONAR Inspection 24” Diameter Pipe 4350 LF 1.00$           4,350.00$       

02739-6.01 CCTV & SONAR Inspection27” Diameter Pipe 950 LF 1.00$           950.00$          

475,729.00$    

FOR

CONTINUING SEWER ASSESSMENT PROGRAM - YEAR THREE

VICKSBURG, MISSISSIPPI

TOTAL BID PRICE, ITEMS 02736-6.01 through 0739-6.01

Suncoast Infrastructure, Inc.


	Tab of Bids

